2023CIV104

2023CIV115

2023CIV131

2023CIV230

2023CIv41

2022CIV107

Donald E. Davis, Treasurer

Ed Rhoads,
Special Prosecuting Attorney
(740)947-7605

Donald E. Davis, Treasurer

Ed Rhoads,
Special Prosecuting Attorney
(740)947-7605

Donald E. Davis, Treasurer
Ed Rhoads,

Special Prosecuting Attorney
(740)947-7605

Wilmington Savings Fund Society FSB

Ethan J. Clunk
(330)436-0300

Navy Federal Credit Union

Benjamin M. Rodriguez
(844)856-6646

Magerick, LLC

Adrienne Foster

Unknown Heirs of Gary &
Inize Miller, et al
Tax Sale at Courthouse

Lark E. Blair, et al

Tax Sale at Courthouse

Samuel & Rachel Henderson

Tax Sale at Courthouse

David W. Jackson, et al

On-Line Auction

Steven A. Wagner, I

On-Line Auction

Unknown Heirs of
Ella Newman

1/26/2024

10:00 A.M.

1/26/2024

10:00 A.M.

1/26/2024

10:00 A.M.

2/9/2024

10:00 A.M.

2/9/2024

10:00 A.M.

2/9/2024

10:00 A.M.

5798 Main St
Beaver, OH 45613
PPN#020029
PPN#110054
$7,457.11

2018 McCoy Road
Peebles, OH 45660
PPN#030295
PPN#030296
$11,798.53

9188 Chenoweth Fork Rd

Piketon, OH 45661

PPN#23059804
$12,109.73

277 Ratcliff Road

Beaver, OH 45613

PPN#25016505.0000
$90,000.00

5088 Straight Creek Rd
Waverly, OH 45690
PPN#05-049703.0000
PPN#05-049712.0000
$75,000.00

315 Newman Road
Waverly, OH 45690
PPN#07-014400-0000



2023CIV138

(216)373-1001
Donald E. Davis, Treasurer

Ed Rhoads, Special
Assistant Prosecutor

On-Line Auction

Tammy D. Mathews

Tax sale at Courthouse

2/9/2024

10:00 A.M.

$36,000.00

16600 St. Rt. 335
Beaver, OH 45613
PPN#050508
PPN#050211
$18,240.07



